
Presidential Candidate NCR ARMM CAR OAV R I R II R III R IV-A R IV-B R V R VI R VII R VIII R IX R X R XI R XII R XIII NIR VOTES DIFF
DUTERTE, RODY (PDPLBN) 2,120,295 732,532 130,778 98,703 610,404 257,130 1,641,245 1,944,780 249,232 342,182 286,325 1,456,430 606,759 522,964 1,051,953 1,772,493 1,013,744 583,339 428,388 15,849,676

ROXAS, MAR DAANG MATUWID (LP) 691,635 215,522 126,932 14,325 305,118 173,939 797,778 958,850 404,343 870,147 1,202,957 809,639 620,466 373,199 499,289 112,179 259,104 308,077 912,232 9,655,731 6,193,945

POE, GRACE (IND) 994,995 62,731 194,583 7,631 818,111 308,383 1,480,030 1,577,371 326,461 871,951 312,563 330,481 417,958 308,411 243,934 64,271 136,820 115,586 334,771 8,907,042 748,689

BINAY, JOJO (UNA) 670,279 103,548 162,896 2,433 443,195 661,391 700,416 992,210 155,018 279,126 130,106 173,750 379,290 95,497 105,459 22,962 92,908 34,310 93,705 5,298,499 3,608,543

DEFENSOR SANTIAGO, MIRIAM (PRP) 332,722 2,390 79,153 13,069 194,347 42,041 193,455 255,046 17,041 44,448 81,732 42,062 31,215 13,897 13,947 5,712 9,674 5,530 39,101 1,416,582 3,881,917

SEÑERES, ROY (WPPPMM) 2,222 277 561 37 1,580 789 2,381 2,598 891 2,423 1,559 1,819 1,786 1,147 1,196 528 638 582 2,032 25,046 1,391,536

Vice Presidential Candidate NCR ARMM CAR OAV R I R II R III R IV-A R IV-B R V R VI R VII R VIII R IX R X R XI R XII R XIII NIR VOTES DIFF
ROBREDO, LENI DAANG MATUWID (LP) 1,361,394 447,219 116,055 26,334 297,508 184,005 1,333,636 1,971,304 479,812 1,499,597 1,267,432 1,106,691 685,532 471,370 692,850 233,823 416,477 396,564 966,970 13,954,573

MARCOS, BONGBONG (IND) 2,178,607 270,220 446,459 57,393 1,754,177 1,043,292 2,135,770 1,863,073 256,990 187,233 272,281 391,891 723,122 313,677 435,304 466,627 497,127 205,454 225,621 13,724,318 230,255

CAYETANO, ALAN PETER (IND) 611,217 143,886 26,036 45,106 63,744 35,462 352,949 526,525 80,886 80,883 108,450 831,178 182,478 218,603 434,479 1,074,350 363,847 266,663 199,291 5,646,033 8,078,285

ESCUDERO, CHIZ (IND) 503,366 85,825 58,646 5,097 169,744 93,393 716,915 1,011,711 202,646 476,477 181,365 255,293 238,576 137,948 163,386 93,413 101,390 92,851 205,030 4,793,072 852,961

TRILLANES, ANTONIO IV (IND) 52,422 26,935 17,283 998 36,435 19,171 98,491 120,171 43,877 46,615 80,426 45,635 27,963 39,666 33,375 13,638 43,125 13,502 79,538 839,266 3,953,806

HONASAN, GRINGO (UNA) 70,254 44,235 12,313 928 22,098 26,859 74,894 126,010 33,856 34,275 34,039 58,485 38,387 33,902 46,162 20,174 35,041 16,288 27,813 756,013 83,253

REGION MARCOS ROBREDO VOTES

TOTAL 13,724,318 13,954,573 39,713,275
ARMM 270,220 447,219 1,018,320

CAR 446,459 116,055 676,792

NCR 2,178,607 1,361,394 4,777,260

NIR 225,621 966,970 1,704,263

OAV 57,393 26,334 135,856

REGION I 1,754,177 297,508 2,343,706

REGION II 1,043,292 184,005 1,402,182

REGION III 2,135,770 1,333,636 4,712,655

REGION IV-A 1,863,073 1,971,304 5,618,794

REGION IV-B 256,990 479,812 1,098,067

REGION IX 313,677 471,370 1,215,166

REGION V 187,233 1,499,597 2,325,080

REGION VI 272,281 1,267,432 1,943,993

REGION VII 391,891 1,106,691 2,689,173

REGION VIII 723,122 685,532 1,896,058

REGION X 435,304 692,850 1,805,556

REGION XI 466,627 233,823 1,902,025

REGION XII 497,127 416,477 1,457,007

REGION XIII 205,454 396,564 991,322
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